383
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2600PNUK
Parker Pneumatic
M5 A05 MMFU4A05G
G1/8 A12 MMFU4A12G
M5 A05 MMFU6A05G

Directional control valves A05R and A12R
series, inline / IEM manifold - Voltage 24V DC
Description Order code Order code
(Electrically Actuated) A05R - M5 ports A12R - G1/8 ports
5/2 single solenoid A05RS251PM5MF A12RS251PG1MF
5/2 double solenoid A05RD251PM5MF A12RD251PG1MF
5/3 closed centre A05RD351PM5MF A12RD351PG1MF
A05R/A12R Series Manifolds
Manifold for individual wiring threaded type
4
6
8
15 3
24
14 12
Miniature low voltage solenoid valves, ideal for
powering small cylinders in the packaging and
process industries. Metal bodies with stand alone
or manifold mounted versions.
ADEX Directional Control Valves - A05/A12
For more information see www.parker.com/euro_pneumatic
Description Order code
Connector with lead wire A05PDCCL5
black (-) red (+) 500mm
IEM blank plate kit A05RGBP
(pack of 5) A12RGBP
Subbase blank plate kit A05PGBP
(pack of 5) A12PGBP
Mounting and Wiring Accessories
No. of Port size Size Order Code
stations  Manifold
M5 A05 MMFS4A05GM5
G1/8 A12 MMFS4A12GG1
 M5 A05 MMFS6A05GM5
G1/8 A12 MMFS6A12GG1
M5 A05 MMFS8A05GM5
G1/8 A12 MMFS8A12GG1
Directional control valves A05P/A12P series,
sub-base version - Voltage 24V DC
Description Order code Order code
(Electrically Actuated) A05P A12P
5/2 single solenoid A05PS251P A05PS251P
5/2 double solenoid A05PD251P A05PD251P
5/3 closed centre A05PD351P A05PD351P
A05R/A12R Series Manifolds
Manifold for individual wiring threaded type
4
6